
AutoFax Vehicle History Report

2008 MAZDA MAZDA3I
VIN: JM1BK12F081819543
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This AutoFax Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to AutoFax and available as of 8/28/21 at 7:29:59 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to AutoFax. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
AutoFax guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Guaranteed 
No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to AutoFax

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to AutoFax.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
AutoFax recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to AutoFax

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported

4 Previous owners

13 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Illinois

202,389 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2007 2016 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 4 mo. 3 yrs. 4 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois, Illinois Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year --- 27,354/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 5,045 168,843 202,389



No airbag deployment reported to AutoFax. Reported Reported Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 09/26/2011.

Accident Reported No New Issues Reported No New Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mazda dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/28/2007
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Illinois

11/28/2007
 

9   Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL
Title #X7332691090

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

06/27/2008
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2008

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/11/2008
 

5,045   Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL
Title #X8193609140

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/01/2009
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/04/2010
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/17/2011
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

09/26/2011
 

Damage Report Accident reported
- Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with another

motor vehicle
- Damage to front
- Damage to rear
- Vehicle towed
- Airbags did not deploy

06/29/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/21/2013
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/25/2014
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

07/13/2015 Illinois Registration issued or renewed



07/13/2015
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockford, IL

Registration issued or renewed

04/04/2016
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/06/2016
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oregon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle
27,354 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/22/2016
 

91,425   Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oregon, IL
Title #161136940320

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Red

07/09/2016
 

96,001   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Wipers/washers checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

02/18/2017
 

113,467   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Wipers/washers checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

04/06/2017
 

117,554   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Control arm(s) replaced

04/28/2017
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oregon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

12/14/2017
 

137,025   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) mounted

03/29/2018
 

146,154   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

04/24/2018
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oregon, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/16/2018
 

149,491   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced

07/05/2018
 

152,412   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

11/14/2018
 

160,751   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Air �lter replaced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

02/19/2019
 

168,843   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Oregon, IL
815-732-2887
butitta.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

03/29/2019
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oregon, IL

Registration issued or renewed



g

09/09/2019
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/20/2019
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loves Park, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/10/2019
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loves Park, IL
Title #192836992090

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Red

04/20/2020
 

186,052   Butitta Brothers Automotive
Loves Park, IL
815-633-9000

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Wipers/washers checked
- Steering/suspension lubricated

09/10/2020
 

190,566   Grease Monkey #187
Loves Park, IL
815-636-4500
https://autofax.org/sign-
up/lubepros-il-11

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Ignition system checked
- Brake �uid checked
- Power steering checked

10/13/2020
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loves Park, IL

Registration issued or renewed

12/21/2020
 

194,796   Grease Monkey #187
Loves Park, IL
815-636-4500
https://autofax.org/sign-
up/lubepros-il-11

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Ignition system checked

07/03/2021
 

202,389   Grease Monkey #187
Loves Park, IL
815-636-4500
https://autofax.org/sign-
up/lubepros-il-11

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

Glossary

Accident Indicator
AutoFax receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. 
 
Not every accident is reported to AutoFax. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
AutoFax Vehicle History Report. AutoFax recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This AutoFax Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to AutoFax and available as of 8/28/21 at
7:29:59 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to AutoFax.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
AutoFax de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, AutoFax proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued



t e ssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a AutoFax report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.


